WHEN & WHERE

Tuesday March 29, 2022
Tonight’s Attire: Smart Casual

(

Today we are
AT SEA

GUEST SPEAKER JIM: GALAPAGOS ISLANDS

The Galdpagos Islands are one of the most spectacular of all natural history sites in
the world. Of course, it was made famous by the visit of the HMS Beagle.

This presentation takes you on a 10-day small-boat voyage to many of the
Galapagos Islands.

11:00am, Mainstage, 2 & 3

DRINK OFF!

Join Entertainment Director Amanda and Food & Beverage Director Jonathan for a
Drink Off and YOU decide who creates the better cocktail!

1:00pm, Sea View Poolside, 9

-

J




TIME

ACTIVITY

LOCATION

2:00am
7:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:30am
Q:00am
Q:00am
Q:15am
@:30am
@:30am
9:30am
10:00am
10:00am
10:30am
10:30am
10:30am
10:30am
10:30am
11:00am
1:00am
11:00am
1:00am
M:30am
12:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:30pm

3:00pm

3:00pm

| Ship's Clocks Will be Set Forward by 1 Hour

Sunrise Stretch
. Mass is Celebrated
I Crosswords & Number Puzzles
Abs Class
Interdenominational Bible Study

Tai Chi with Instructor Diana

Tour de Cycle $20

Let's Play Scrabble!
Beginner Bridge continues
Early Bird Diamond Dash
Pure Form Yoga $20
$60 Texas Hold'em Tournament
Sit, Knit, Needlework & More
Meet for a Game of Pickleball
Stiihrling Watches: Up to 35% Off
} Swiss Timepiece Featuring Tissot
' Intermediate Bridge
Guest Speaker Jim: Galapagos Islands
Increase Your Metabolism

Kabana Jewelry Sale

Join Us for SURF's Up Tournament
Let's Play Cornhole!

Art Studio: Free Time

Drink Off!

Meet for a Game of Mah Jongg

$60 Texas Hold'em Tournament

Duplicate Bridge

On Music Walk:
Recital: An Afternoon at the Opera

Sit & Be Fit with Instructor Diana

' Design Your Own Keepsake Tin Box

James Suckling's Great Wines of Italy $25

| Relieve Back Pain
Creative Writing

' A Game of Bocce Ball

National Vietnam Veterans

Recognition Day Meetup

- Acupuncture & Chinese Herbal Medicine

Lido Poolside, 9
Hudson Room, 3
Crow's Nest, 10
Fitness Center, 9
Screening Room, 3
QOcean Bar, 3
Fitness Center, 9
Explorer’s Lounge, 2
Screening Room, 3
Hudson Room, 3
The Shops, 3
Fitness Center, 9
Casino, 2

Ocean Bar, 3
Sports Court,
The Shops, 3

The Shops, 3
Hudson Room, 3
Mainstage, 2& 3
Fitness Center, 9
The Shops, 3

Casino, 2

Shuffleboard Court, 10

Screening Room, 3
Sea View Poolside, 9
Stuyvesant Room, 3
Casino, 2

Hudson Room, 3

Lincoln Center Stage, 2

B.B. King's Blues Club, 2

Photo Gallery, 3
Pinnacle Grill, 2
Fitness Center, 9
Screening Room, 3

Art Gallery, 2

Hudson Room, 3



3:00pm
3:00pm

3:00pm

3:15pm

3:30pm
4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm
4:30pm
4:30pm

4:45pm
5:00pm

5:00pm

5:00pm

5:00pm

5:30pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

7:00pm
7:30pm

8:00pm
8:15pm
8:30pm
8:30pm
8:30pm
9:00pm
9:30pm
Q:30pm
10:15pm
10:45pm
1m:00pm

n:30pm

‘ $2,300 Jackpot Bingo
} Afternoon Tea is Served
Effy Shopping Spree

Better Sleep, More Energy Through

Acupuncture

How to Write a Memoir
Pure Form Pilates $20
$416,000 Paradise Lotto Jackpot Drawing

50% Off Happy Hour

Martini Hour at the Pinnacle Bar
Team Trivia Challenge
Friends of Bill W. Meet

QOcean Bar Piano until 6:45pm

Sip & Savor:
Wine and Appetizer Pairing $7

Design Your Own 3D Photo Mounts

Evening Stretch

Mary Frances Handbag

Collection Showcase

Footprint & Posture Analysis

On Music Walk: A Night at the Ballet
Asian Whisky Tasting

On Music Walk: Piano Celebration

On Mainstage:
Comedian Kelly McDonald
On Music Walk: A Night at the Ballet

On Music Walk: Never #]

On Music Walk: The Best of the All-Stars
Stargazing with Guest Speaker Jim
Sapphire Birthstone Event

Today's Trivia: Animals

On Mainstage:
Comedian Kelly McDonald

On Music Walk: The Best of the All-Stars
On Music Walk: All Requests

i On Music Walk: The Best of the All-Stars
' $416,000 Paradise Lotto Jackpot Drawing

| Dance to the Hits

Billboard Onboard, 2
Dining Room, 3
The Shops, 3

Encounters Room, 10

Screening Room, 3
Fitness Center, 9

Casino, 2

Ocean Bar, 3
Crow's Nest, 10

Pinnacle Bar, 2
Billboard Onboard, 2
Stuyvesant Room, 3

QOcean Bar, 3
Pinnacle Bar, 2

Photo Gallery, 3

Fitness Center, 9
The Shops, 3

Fitness Center, 9
Lincoln Center Stage, 2
Gallery Bar, 2

Billboard Onboard, 2

Mainstage, 2 & 3

Lincoln Center Stage, 2
Billboard Onboard, 2

B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
Sea View Poolside, 9
The Shops, 3

Billboard Onboard, 2

Mainstage, 2 & 3

B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
Billboard Onboard, 2
B. B. King's Blues Club, 2

Casino, 2

B. B. King's Blues Club, 2



