WHEN & WHERE

Tuesday March 29, 2022 Tonight's Attire: Smart Casual

Today we are

GUEST SPEAKER JIM: GALÁPAGOS ISLANDS

The Galápagos Islands are one of the most spectacular of all natural history sites in the world. Of course, it was made famous by the visit of the HMS Beagle. This presentation takes you on a 10-day small-boat voyage to many of the Galápagos Islands.

11:00am, Mainstage, 2 & 3

DRINK OFF!

Join Entertainment Director Amanda and Food & Beverage Director Jonathan for a Drink Off and YOU decide who creates the better cocktail! 1:00pm, Sea View Poolside, 9

TIME	ACTIVITY	LOCATION
2:00am	Ship's Clocks Will be Set Forward by 1 Hour	
7:00am	Sunrise Stretch	Lido Poolside, 9
8:00am	Mass is Celebrated	Hudson Room, 3
8:00am	Crosswords & Number Puzzles	Crow's Nest, 10
8:00am	Abs Class	Fitness Center, 9
8:30am	Interdenominational Bible Study	Screening Room, 3
9:00am	Tai Chi with Instructor Diana	Ocean Bar, 3
9:00am	Tour de Cycle \$20	Fitness Center, 9
9:15am	Acupuncture & Chinese Herbal Medicine	Explorer's Lounge, 2
9:30am	Let's Play Scrabble!	Screening Room, 3
9:30am	Beginner Bridge continues	Hudson Room, 3
9:30am	Early Bird Diamond Dash	The Shops, 3
10:00am	Pure Form Yoga \$20	Fitness Center, 9
10:00am	\$60 Texas Hold'em Tournament	Casino, 2
10:30am	Sit, Knit, Needlework & More	Ocean Bar, 3
10:30am	Meet for a Game of Pickleball	Sports Court, 11
10:30am	Stührling Watches: Up to 35% Off	The Shops, 3
10:30am	Swiss Timepiece Featuring Tissot	The Shops, 3
10:30am	Intermediate Bridge	Hudson Room, 3
11:00am	Guest Speaker Jim: Galápagos Islands	Mainstage, 2 & 3
11:00am	Increase Your Metabolism	Fitness Center, 9
11:00am	Kabana Jewelry Sale	The Shops, 3
11:00am	Join Us for SURF's Up Tournament	Casino, 2
11:30am	Let's Play Cornhole!	Shuffleboard Court, 10
12:00pm	Art Studio: Free Time	Screening Room, 3
1:00pm	Drink Off!	Sea View Poolside, 9
1:00pm	Meet for a Game of Mah Jongg	Stuyvesant Room, 3
1:00pm	\$60 Texas Hold'em Tournament	Casino, 2
1:30pm	Duplicate Bridge	Hudson Room, 3
2:00pm	On Music Walk: Recital: An Afternoon at the Opera	Lincoln Center Stage, 2
2:00pm	Sit & Be Fit with Instructor Diana	B.B. King's Blues Club, 2
2:00pm	Design Your Own Keepsake Tin Box	Photo Gallery, 3
2:00pm	James Suckling's Great Wines of Italy \$25	Pinnacle Grill, 2
2:00pm	Relieve Back Pain	Fitness Center, 9
2:30pm	Creative Writing	Screening Room, 3
3:00pm	A Game of Bocce Ball	Art Gallery, 2
	National Vietnam Veterans	Hudson Room, 3

1		
3:00pm	\$2,300 Jackpot Bingo	Billboard Onboard, 2
3:00pm	Afternoon Tea is Served	Dining Room, 3
3:00pm	Effy Shopping Spree	The Shops, 3
3:15pm	Better Sleep, More Energy Through Acupuncture	Encounters Room, 10
3:30pm	How to Write a Memoir	Screening Room, 3
4:00pm	Pure Form Pilates \$20	Fitness Center, 9
4:00pm	\$416,000 Paradise Lotto Jackpot Drawing	Casino, 2
4:00pm	50% Off Happy Hour	Ocean Bar, 3 Crow's Nest, 10
4:00pm	Martini Hour at the Pinnacle Bar	Pinnacle Bar, 2
4:30pm	Team Trivia Challenge	Billboard Onboard, 2
4:30pm	Friends of Bill W. Meet	Stuyvesant Room, 3
4:45pm	Ocean Bar Piano until 6:45pm	Ocean Bar, 3
5:00pm	Sip & Savor: Wine and Appetizer Pairing \$7	Pinnacle Bar, 2
5:00pm	Design Your Own 3D Photo Mounts	Photo Gallery, 3
5:00pm	Evening Stretch	Fitness Center, 9
5:00pm	Mary Frances Handbag Collection Showcase	The Shops, 3
5:30pm	Footprint & Posture Analysis	Fitness Center, 9
6:00pm	On Music Walk: A Night at the Ballet	Lincoln Center Stage, 2
6:00pm	Asian Whisky Tasting	Gallery Bar, 2
7:00pm	On Music Walk: Piano Celebration	Billboard Onboard, 2
7:30pm	On Mainstage: Comedian Kelly McDonald	Mainstage, 2 & 3
8:00pm	On Music Walk: A Night at the Ballet	Lincoln Center Stage, 2
8:15pm	On Music Walk: Never #1	Billboard Onboard, 2
8:30pm	On Music Walk: The Best of the All-Stars	B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
8:30pm	Stargazing with Guest Speaker Jim	Sea View Poolside, 9
8:30pm	Sapphire Birthstone Event	The Shops, 3
9:00pm	Today's Trivia: Animals	Billboard Onboard, 2
9:30pm	On Mainstage: Comedian Kelly McDonald	Mainstage, 2 & 3
9:30pm	On Music Walk: The Best of the All-Stars	B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
10:15pm	On Music Walk: All Requests	Billboard Onboard, 2
10:45pm	On Music Walk: The Best of the All-Stars	B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
11:00pm	\$416,000 Paradise Lotto Jackpot Drawing	Casino, 2
11:30pm	Dance to the Hits	B. B. King's Blues Club, 2